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Qualificagao (1:00:00 Tempo)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:16.449 +1.858 13:40:27.762
(54) Tuca Antoniazi (96) Pedro Teixeira 4 2:16.036 +1.445 13:42:43.798
1 13:35:21.646 1 13:35:02.332 5 2:14.591 - 13:44:58.389
2 2:49.567 +58.481 13:38:11.213 2 3:22.589 +1:11.813 13:38:24.921 6 2:50.184 +35.593 13:47:48.573
3 1:52.552 +1.466 13:40:03.765 3 2:56.402 +45.626 13:41:21.323 7 3:31.880 +1:17.289 13:51:20.453
4 1:52.706 +1.620 13:41:56.471 4 3:12.240 +1:01.464 13:44:33.563 8 2:15.557 +0.966 13:53:36.010
5 1:51.983 +0.897 13:43:48.454 5 2:11.689 +0.913 13:46:45.252 9 2:15.419 +0.828 13:55:51.429
6 2:20.527 +29.441 13:46:08.981 6 2:31.293 +20.517 13:49:16.545 10 2:48.983 +34.392 13:58:40.412
7 18:57.261  +17:06.175 14:05:06.242 7 3:15.550 +1:04.774 13:52:32.095 1 3:37.018 +1:22.427 14:02:17.430
8 2:10.686 +19.600 14:07:16.928 8 2:11.685 +0.909 13:54:43.780 12 2:15.568 +0.977 14:04:32.998
9 1:57.713 +6.627 14:09:14.641 9 3:01.352 +50.576 13:57:45.132 13 2:51.862 +37.271 14:07:24.860
10 1:53.015 +1.929 14:11:07.656 10 4:04.352 +1:53.576 14:01:49.484 14 13:36.947  +11:22.356 14:21:01.807
11 1:53.000 +1.914 14:13:00.656 1" 2:10.776 - 14:04:00.260 15 2:50.678 +36.087 14:23:52.485
12 1:53.645 +2.559 14:14:54.301 12 2:57.400 +46.624 14:06:57.660
13 1:52.063 +0.977 14:16:46.364 13 3:44.867 +1:34.091 14:10:42.527 (82) Carlos Eduardo
14 2:21.803 +30.717 14:19:08.167 14 2:10.980 +0.204 14:12:53.507 1 13:35:03.750
15 8:52.546 +7:01.460 14:28:00.713 15 2:58.279 +47.503 14:15:51.786 2 3:23.875 +1:06.366 13:38:27.625
16 1:51.744 +0.658 14:29:52.457 16 4:19.942 +2:09.166 14:20:11.728 3 2:19.222 +1.713 13:40:46.847
17 1:51.086 - 14:31:43.543 17 2:34.769 +23.993 14:22:46.497 4 2:18.933 +1.424 13:43:05.780
18 2:41.821 +31.045 14:25:28.318 5 2:19.429 +1.920 13:45:25.209
(178) Danilo Santana 6 2:17.552 +0.043 13:47:42.761
1 13:33:51.738 (80) Brunno Cortes 7 2:30.306 +12.797 13:50:13.067
2 3:00.465 +59.048 13:36:52.203 1 13:35:15.212 8 2:22.480 +4.971 13:52:35.547
3 2:47.445 +46.028 13:39:39.648 2 3:17.729 +1:06.717 13:38:32.941 9 2:18.005 +0.496 13:54:53.552
4 2:17.164 +15.747 13:41:56.812 3 2:24.556 +13.544 13:40:57.497 10 2:19.185 +1.676 13:57:12.737
5 6:54.527 +4:53.110 13:48:51.339 4 2:13.826 +2.814 13:43:11.323 " 2:18.737 +1.228 13:59:31.474
6 2:05.356 +3.939 13:50:56.695 5 2:30.608 +19.596 13:45:41.931 12 2:18.589 +1.080 14:01:50.063
7 2:02.645 +1.228 13:52:59.340 6 2:11.012 - 13:47:52.943 13 2:17.509 - 14:04:07.572
8 2:50.058 +48.641 13:55:49.398 7 2:39.058 +28.046 13:50:32.001 14 2:18.021 +0.512 14:06:25.593
9 7:42.197 +5:40.780 14:03:31.595 8 2:25.298 +14.286 13:52:57.299 15 2:17.765 +0.256 14:08:43.358
10 2:02.273 +0.856 14:05:33.868 9 2:40.186 +29.174 13:55:37.485 16 2:26.032 +8.523 14:11:09.390
11 2:01.417 - 14:07:35.285 10 7:12.550 +5:01.538 14:02:50.035
12 2:23.553 +22.136 14:09:58.838 " 2:32.119 +21.107 14:05:22.154 (111) Lucca Martins
13 2:21.605 +20.188 14:12:20.443 1 13:35:11.497
14 2:01.660 +0.243 14:14:22.103 (81) Thiago Gabarron 2 3:18.710 +1:00.403 13:38:30.207
15 2:02.276 +0.859 14:16:24.379 1 13:41:45.804 3 2:29.554 +11.247 13:40:59.761
16 2:42.034 +40.617 14:19:06.413 2 2:16.840 +5.711 13:44:02.644 4 3:16.946 +58.639 13:44:16.707
3 2:14.356 +3.227 13:46:17.000 5 2:48.354 +30.047 13:47:05.061
(97) Fernando Baroudi 4 2:16.370 +5.241 13:48:33.370 6 2:19.915 +1.608 13:49:24.976
1 13:37:51.360 5 2:13.748 +2.619 13:50:47.118 7 3:17.234 +58.927 13:52:42.210
2 2:09.235 +4.394 13:40:00.595 6 2:41.968 +30.839 13:53:29.086 8 3:10.421 +52.114 13:55:52.631
3 2:09.455 +4.614 13:42:10.050 7 9:37.170 +7:26.041 14:03:06.256 9 2:20.752 +2.445 13:58:13.383
4 2:08.190 +3.349 13:44:18.240 8 2:11.129 | - 14:05:17.385 10 3:17.538 +59.231 14:01:30.921
5 2:09.243 +4.402 13:46:27.483 9 2:13.200 +2.071 14:07:30.585 1 3:08.681 +50.374 14:04:39.602
6 2:07.846 +3.005 13:48:35.329 10 2:23.615 +12.486 14:09:54.200 12 2:21.535 +3.228 14:07:01.137
7 2:20.748 +15.907 13:50:56.077 1 2:30.097 +18.968 14:12:24.297 13 3:25.463 +1:07.156 14:10:26.600
8 15:50.421  +13:45.580 14:06:46.498 12 9:56.222 +7:45.093 14:22:20.519 14 3:00.346 +42.039 14:13:26.946
9 2:04.841 - 14:08:51.339 13 2:16.160 +5.031 14:24:36.679 15 2:20.599 +2.292 14:15:47.545
10 2:06.293 +1.452 14:10:57.632 14 2:42.573 +31.444 14:27:19.252 16 3:09.635 +51.328 14:18:57.180
11 3:10.694 +1:05.853 14:14:08.326 17 2:54.704 +36.397 14:21:51.884
12 8:01.252 +5:56.411 14:22:09.578 (101) Rafael Grasi 18 2:18.307 | - 14:24:10.191
13 4:58.064 +2:53.223 14:27:07.642 1 13:35:30.150 19 3:18.680 +1:00.373 14:27:28.871
14 2:07.120 +2.279 14:29:14.762 2 3:06.093 +51.765 13:38:36.243
15 2:36.831 +31.990 14:31:51.593 3 2:23.310 +8.982 13:40:59.553 (100) Fred Martini
4 2:14.328 - 13:43:13.881 1 - 13:34:48.330
(65) Serio Monti 5 2:17.375 +3.047 13:45:31.256 2 3:28.699 +1:08.230 13:38:17.029
1 13:35:26.364 6 2:44.912 +30.584 13:48:16.168 3 2:21.257 +0.788 13:40:38.286
2 3:00.964 +53.603 13:38:27.328 7 11:32.600 +9:18.272 13:59:48.768 4 2:20.987 +0.518 13:42:59.273
3 2:07.361 - 13:40:34.689 8 2:28.918 +14.590 14:02:17.686 5 2:20.469 - 13:45:19.742
4 2:48.048 +40.687 13:43:22.737 9 2:57.598 +43.270 14:05:15.284 6 2:47.196 +26.727 13:48:06.938
5 14:51.108 +12:43.747 13:58:13.845 10 4:27.527 +2:13.199 14:09:42.811 7 2:21.560 +1.091 13:50:28.498
6 2:07.671 +0.310 14:00:21.516 " 2:33.236 +18.908 14:12:16.047 8 2:21.445 +0.976 13:52:49.943
7 2:20.407 +22.046 14:02:50.923 9 2:20.866 +0.397 13:55:10.809
8 2:15.445 +8.084 14:05:06.368 (188) Ricardo de Almeida 10 2:36.749 +16.280 13:57:47.558
9 2:13.888 +6.527 14:07:20.256 1 13:34:39.463 11 3:19.651 +59.182 14:01:07.209
10 2:52.359 +44.998 14:10:12.615 2 3:31.850 +1:17.259 13:38:11.313 12 9:11.391 +6:50.922 14:10:18.600
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
13 3:09.058 +48.589 14:13:27.658 1 13:36:48.913
14 3:12.290 +51.821 14:16:39.948 2 3:10.564 +43.698 13:39:59.477
3 2:34.380 +7.514 13:42:33.857
(102) Gustavo Bonfim 4 2:35.646 +8.780 13:45:09.503
1 - 13:35:46.710 5 2:31.373 +4.507 13:47:40.876
2 3:15.001 +53.602 13:39:01.711 6 2:33.089 +6.223 13:50:13.965
3 2:21.399 - 13:41:23.110 7 2:52.239 +25.373 13:53:06.204
4 2:50.084 +28.685 13:44:13.194 8 29:01.700 +26:34.834 14:22:07.904
9 2:28.602 +1.736 14:24:36.506
(83) Rafael dos Santos 10 2:31.383 +4.517 14:27:07.889
1 - 13:35:19.683 11 2:59.265 +32.399 14:30:07.154
2 3:17.504 +55.555 13:38:37.187 12 2:26.866 - 14:32:34.020
3 2:29.158 +7.209 13:41:06.345
4 2:21.949 - 13:43:28.294 (110) Fernando D.Ribeiro
5 2:22.254 +0.305 13:45:50.548 1 13:38:18.503
6 2:41.213 +19.264 13:48:31.761 2 2:27.468 - 13:40:45.971
7 14:07.186 +11:45.237 14:02:38.947 3 4:14.088 +1:46.620 13:45:00.059
8 2:27.932 +5.983 14:05:06.879 4 2:34.352 +6.884 13:47:34.411
9 2:32.701 +10.752 14:07:39.580 5 6:46.315 +4:18.847 13:54:20.726
10 2:29.139 +7.190 14:10:08.719 6 3:02.971 +35.503 13:57:23.697
" 2:24.087 +2.138 14:12:32.806 7 5:03.456 +2:35.988 14:02:27.153
12 2:23.671 +1.722 14:14:56.477 8 2:40.751 +13.283 14:05:07.904
13 2:24.487 +2.538 14:17:20.964 9 2:37.811 +10.343 14:07:45.715
14 2:34.262 +12.313 14:19:55.226 10 2:49.501 +22.033 14:10:35.216
15 2:24.685 +2.736 14:22:19.911 " 6:08.299 +3:40.831 14:16:43.515
16 2:22.615 +0.666 14:24:42.526 12 2:43.415 +15.947 14:19:26.930
17 2:49.048 +27.099 14:27:31.574 13 5:55.400 +3:27.932 14:25:22.330
14 3:05.515 +38.047 14:28:27.845
(87) Wagner Rogerio 15 3:04.653 +37.185 14:31:32.498
1 13:35:23.895
2 3:19.829 +57.536 13:38:43.724 (72) Douglas Furlan
3 2:39.032 +16.739 13:41:22.756 1 13:38:29.423
4 2:45.610 +23.317 13:44:08.366 2 2:39.372 +8.718 13:41:08.795
5 4:51.138 +2:28.845 13:48:59.504 3 2:33.336 +2.682 13:43:42.131
6 2:24.833 +2.540 13:51:24.337 4 2:33.570 +2.916 13:46:15.701
7 2:22.293 - 13:53:46.630 5 2:31.852 +1.198 13:48:47.553
8 2:36.681 +14.388 13:56:23.311 6 3:18.103 +47.449 13:52:05.656
9 3:31.082 +1:08.789 13:59:54.393 7 5:35.296 +3:04.642 13:57:40.952
10 2:34.799 +12.506 14:02:29.192 8 2:30.654 - 14:00:11.606
11 2:36.165 +13.872 14:05:05.357 9 2:30.895 +0.241 14:02:42.501
12 2:32.844 +10.551 14:07:38.201 10 3:12.527 +41.873 14:05:55.028
13 2:41.619 +19.326 14:10:19.820 1 2:53.054 +22.400 14:08:48.082
14 7:00.652 +4:38.359 14:17:20.472 12 2:53.912 +23.258 14:11:41.994
15 2:30.489 +8.196 14:19:50.961 13 5:29.929 +2:59.275 14:17:11.923
16 2:31.677 +9.384 14:22:22 638 14 9:41.158 +7:10.504 14:26:53.081
17 2:31.233 +8.940 14:24:53.871 15 2:31.602 +0.948 14:29:24.683
18 2:33.484 +11.191 14:27:27.355 16 2:33.087 +2.433 14:31:57.770
19 2:34.471 +12.178 14:30:01.826
20 2:32.471 +10.178 14:32:34.297 (69) Alex Benedetti
1 13:34:52.026
(106) Ricardo Ribeiro 2 10:34.805 | - 13:45:26.831
1 - 13:38:13.203 3 11:59.572 +1:24.767 13:57:26.403
2 2:25.364 - 13:40:38.567
3 2:27.482 +2.118 13:43:06.049 (90) Valter Mello
4 2:27.888 +2.524 13:45:33.937 1 13:59:56.683
5 2:28.006 +2.642 13:48:01.943 2 23:26.765  +12:50.476 14:23:23.448
6 2:28.610 +3.246 13:50:30.553 3 10:36.289 - 14:33:59.737
7 2:30.836 +5.472 13:53:01.389
8 3:16.098 +50.734 13:56:17.487
9 26:46.976  +24:21.612 14:23:04.463
10 2:27.931 +2.567 14:25:32.394
1 2:28.962 +3.508 14:28:01.356
12 2:27.562 +2.198 14:30:28.918
13 2:50.867 +25.503 14:33:19.785
(40) Rafael Borgheresi
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